Фильтровальная бумага GF, MGF, QT, QL
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

3.Qualitative �lter paper are used for liquid clari�cations.
4.Analytical separations and Air and water analysis
Technical Specification
Weight    Speed    Retention(μm)  Filtration   Diameter(mm)  Asd Content(<%)
80g/m²(±4)      Fast    20~25    ≤35  7,9,11,12.5,15,18   0.01
80g/m²(±4)     Middle      8~20   (contain)35-70  7,9,11,12.5,15,18   0.01
80g/m²(±4)   Slow      2~8    (contain)35-70  7,9,11,12.5,15,18   0.01
Order Information
Part No. Diameter/Size
(MM)
Speed Package Cross reference
QT0700F 70 Fast
100/pk
Grade:41,43，589/1，54，541
QT0900F 90
QT1100F 110
QT1250F 125
QT1500F 150
QT1800F 180
QT6600F 60*60
QT0700M 70 Middle
100/pk
Grade:40，52，540，589/2
QT0900M 90
QT1100M 110
QT1250M 125
QT1500M 150
QT1800M 180
QT6600M 60*60
QT0700S 70 Slow
100/pk
Grade:42，44，50，542，
589/3
QT0900S 90
QT1100S 110
QT1250S 125
QT1500S 150
QT1800S 180
QT6600S 60*60
Microlab Qualitative Filter paper is applicable to
pharmaceutical, chemical plants producing all
kinds of pharmaceutical and solvent �ltration. the

 Qualitative �lter paper is widely used in laboratories and is an indispensable and
important tool in laboratory analysis and testing.
Technical Specification
Weight    Speed    Retention(μm)  Filtration   Diameter(mm)  Asd Content(<%)
80g/m²(±4)      Fast    20~25    ≤35  7,9,11,12.5,15,18   0.015
80g/m²(±4)     Middle      8~16  (contain)35-70  7,9,11,12.5,15,18   0.015
80g/m²(±4)   Slow      2~8    (contain)35-70  7,9,11,12.5,15,18   0.015
Order Information
Part No. Diameter/Size
(MM)
Speed Package Cross reference
QL0700F 70 Fast
100/pk
Grade:4, 114, 113
QL0900F 90
QL1100F 110
QL1250F 125
QL1500F 150
QL1800F 180
QL6600F 60*60
QL0700M 70 Middle
100/pk
Grade:1, 2, 3, 598, 591, 91, 93
QL0900M 90
QL1100M 110
QL1250M 125
QL1500M 150
     QL1800M 180
QL6600M 60*60
QL0700S 70 Slow
100/pk
Grade:5, 6
QL0900S 90
QL1100S 110
QL1250S 125
QL1500S 150
QL1800S 180
QL6600S 60*60
Filter Paper
Order Information
Product Specifications